Inpatient Upper Payment Limit (UPL) Private Hospital
SFY 2017

Table of Contents

SFY 2017 1ST QUARTER. ...ttt sttt e et e e she sttt b b e et st b she sat s ennenesan
SFY 2017 2ND QUARTER.....ctit ittt ettt sttt ettt e s sttt bbb et sa saesheshe st et ean e enaensenseasess
SFY 2017 3RD QUARTER ...ttt ettt ettt s sttt sa b e e et e e she st et st e b e b e s e et sees

SFY 2017 ATH QUARTER ...ttt s ettt ettt s she st b sa e e s e e e st e snesnteneeans



INPATIENT PRIVATE UPL DISBURSEMENTS
SFY 2017 Q1

HOSPITAL

Centennial Hills Hospital

Desert Springs Hospital Medical Center
MountainView Hospital

North Vista Hospital

Northern Nevada Medical Center

Renown Regional Medical Center

Renown South Meadows Medical Center

Saint Rose Dominican Hospital - San Martin Campus
Saint Rose Dominican Hospitals - Rose de Lima Campus
Saint Rose Dominican Hospitals - Siena Campus
Southern Hills Hospital & Medical Center

Spring Valley Hospital Medical Center

Summerlin Hospital Medical Center

Sunrise Hospital & Medical Center

Valley Hospital Medical Center

Northeastern Nevada Regional Hospital

TOTAL

@ BB PP HHPHDHHPHDHHH B

UPL

PAYMENT

149,207.00

1,305,783.00

199,871.00
104,505.00
217,204.00
80,058.00
56,802.00
171,828.00
152,342.00
307,750.00
85,839.00
90,903.00
163,007.00
459,328.00

2,407,861.00

36,877.00

5,989,165.00

& R R R A A o T e R

FEDERAL
PORTION

96,880.11
847,844.90
129,776.24

67,855.10
141,030.56

51,981.66

36,881.54
111,567.92

98,915.66
199,822.08

55,735.26

59,023.32
105,840.45
208,241.67

1,563,424.15

23,944.24

3,888,764.86

STATE

PORTION

52,326.89
457,938.10
70,094.76
36,649.90
76,173.44
28,076.34
19,920.46
60,260.08
53,426.34
107,927.92
30,103.74
31,879.68
57,166.55
161,086.33
844,436.85
12,932.76

2,100,400.14




INPATIENT PRIVATE UPL DISBURSEMENTS
SFY 2017 Q2

HOSPITAL

Centennial Hills Hospital

Desert Springs Hospital Medical Center
MountainView Hospital

North Vista Hospital

Northern Nevada Medical Center

Renown Regional Medical Center

Renown South Meadows Medical Center

Saint Rose Dominican Hospital - San Martin Campus
Saint Rose Dominican Hospitals - Rose de Lima Campus
Saint Rose Dominican Hospitals - Siena Campus
Southern Hills Hospital & Medical Center

Spring Valley Hospital Medical Center

Summerlin Hospital Medical Center

Sunrise Hospital & Medical Center

Valley Hospital Medical Center

Northeastern Nevada Regional Hospital

TOTAL
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UPL

PAYMENT

149,191.00

1,305,640.00

199,849.00
104,493.00
217,180.00
80,049.00
56,796.00
171,809.00
152,325.00
307,717.00
85,830.00
90,893.00
162,989.00
459,278.00

2,407,597.00

36,873.00

5,988,509.00
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FEDERAL
PORTION

96,481.82
844,357.39
129,242.35

67,575.62
140,450.31

51,767.69

36,729.97
111,108.88

98,508.58
199,000.58

55,506.26

58,780.50
105,404.99
297,015.08

1,556,992.98

23,845.77

3,872,768.77
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STATE
PORTION

52,709.18
461,282.61
70,606.65
36,917.38
76,729.69
28,281.31
20,066.03
60,700.12
53,816.42
108,716.42
30,323.74
32,112.50
57,584.01
162,262.92
850,604.02
13,027.23

2,115,740.23




INPATIENT PRIVATE UPL DISBURSEMENTS
SFY 2017 Q3

HOSPITAL

Centennial Hills Hospital

Desert Springs Hospital Medical Center
MountainView Hospital

North Vista Hospital

Northern Nevada Medical Center

Renown Regional Medical Center

Renown South Meadows Medical Center

Saint Rose Dominican Hospital - San Martin Campus
Saint Rose Dominican Hospitals - Rose de Lima Campus
Saint Rose Dominican Hospitals - Siena Campus
Southern Hills Hospital & Medical Center

Spring Valley Hospital Medical Center

Summerlin Hospital Medical Center

Sunrise Hospital & Medical Center

Valley Hospital Medical Center

Northeastern Nevada Regional Hospital

TOTAL
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UPL

PAYMENT

149,191.00

1,305,640.00

199,849.00
104,493.00
217,180.00
80,049.00
56,796.00
171,809.00
152,325.00
307,717.00
85,830.00
90,893.00
162,989.00
459,278.00

2,407,598.00

36,873.00

5,988,510.00
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FEDERAL
PORTION

96,481.82
844,357.39
129,242.35

67,575.62
140,450.31

51,767.69

36,729.97
111,108.88

98,508.58
199,000.58

55,506.26

58,780.50
105,404.99
297,015.08

1,556,993.63

23,845.77

3,872,769.42
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STATE
PORTION

52,709.18
461,282.61
70,606.65
36,917.38
76,729.69
28,281.31
20,066.03
60,700.12
53,816.42
108,716.42
30,323.74
32,112.50
57,584.01
162,262.92
850,604.37
13,027.23

2,115,740.58




INPATIENT PRIVATE UPL DISBURSEMENTS
SFY 2017 Q4

HOSPITAL

Centennial Hills Hospital

Desert Springs Hospital Medical Center
MountainView Hospital

North Vista Hospital

Northern Nevada Medical Center

Renown Regional Medical Center

Renown South Meadows Medical Center

Saint Rose Dominican Hospital - San Martin Campus
Saint Rose Dominican Hospitals - Rose de Lima Campus
Saint Rose Dominican Hospitals - Siena Campus
Southern Hills Hospital & Medical Center

Spring Valley Hospital Medical Center

Summerlin Hospital Medical Center

Sunrise Hospital & Medical Center

Valley Hospital Medical Center

Northeastern Nevada Regional Hospital

TOTAL
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UPL

PAYMENT

149,191.26

1,305,639.11

199,849.09
104,493.30
217,180.32
80,049.16
56,796.08
171,809.21
152,324.76
307,717.21
85,829.89
90,893.76
162,989.14
459,277.59

2,407,597.08

36,873.04

5,988,510.00
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FEDERAL
PORTION

96,481.99
844,356.81
129,242.41

67,575.82
140,450.51

51,767.79

36,730.02
111,109.02

98,508.42
199,000.72

55,506.19

58,780.99
105,405.08
297,014.82

1,556,993.03

23,845.79

3,872,769.41
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STATE
PORTION

52,709.27
461,282.30
70,606.68
36,917.48
76,729.81
28,281.37
20,066.06
60,700.19
53,816.34
108,716.49
30,323.70
32,112.77
57,584.06
162,262.77
850,604.05
13,027.25

2,115,740.59




